8
59
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 599
599
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.DescriptionPinsMftr.
SEM152
527-956¿RTC8583B*
Clock/Calendar/Alarm (100ths of seconds to months) with a 256 8-bit Static
RAM. I2C bus interface. 12 or 24 hour mode ......................................................
8583 SEIK 14
333-9210¿PCF8583T/F5
Clock/Calendar/Alarm (100ths of seconds to months) with a 256 8-bit static
RAM. I2C bus interface. 12 or 24 hour mode. (Rev5 version) .............................
8583 PS 8
528-018†¿.PCF8583T*
Clock/Calendar/Alarm (100ths of seconds to months) with a 256 8-bit static
RAM. I2C bus interface. 12 or 24 hour mode ......................................................
8583 PS 8
403-908.PCF8583P*
Clock/Calendar/Alarm (100ths of seconds to months) with a 256 8-bit Static
RAM. I2C bus interface. 12 or 24 hour mode ......................................................
8583 PS 8
528-006¿.PCF8573T*
CMOS Clock/Calendar/Alarm (minutes to months) with an I2C bus interface.
Battery back-up...................................................................................................
8573 PS 16
403-891†.PCF8573P*
CMOS Clock/Calendar/Alarm (minutes to months) with an I2C bus interface.
Battery back-up...................................................................................................
8573 PS 16
953-933¿DP8572AV*Based on the DP8570A but without the two 16-bit programmable timers. (PLCC)8572 NSC 28
390-951†.DP8572AN*Based on the DP8570AN but without the two 16-bit programmable timers ...........8572 NSC 24
951-456†¿DP8570AV*
On-chip power fail detect. Two 16-bit, 10MHz, programmable timers. 100ths  of
seconds to years, leap year correction. 12 or 24 hour mode. (PLCC)........................
CMOS Timer Peripheral for use in microprocessor based systems where information
is required for multi-tasking, data logging or general time of day/date information.